ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (JAMRUD CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
SAJJAD-UR-RAHMAN

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2018
INSTITUTION CODE: 4165

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4165-IT-1-4852 SALAAR

4165-IT-1-4853 ABDULLAH

4165-IT-2-4854
4165-IT-2-4855
4165-IT-3-4857

4165-I1T-4-4858
4165-1T-4-4859
4165-I1T-4-4860
4165-1T-5-4861
4165-1T-5-4862

4165-1T-6-4863
4165-IT-6-4864
4165-1T-6-4865
4165-IT-6-4866
4165-I1T-7-4867
4165-IT-7-4868
4165-IT-7-4870
4165-1T-8-4869
4165-1T-8-4871

MUHAMMAD BARYAL AYAZ
KHIZAR MUSA

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL
ZAHID

IBRAHEEM MUSA

AFFAN KHAN

ROMAISA SAJJAD
ZAIGHAM KHATTAK

MUHAMMAD HASHIR
MEHMOOD

ATEEB ILLAHI

SHAHEER KHAN
FAHAD OWAIS
HASSAN ALI KHAN
BUSHRA KHATTAK
KHIZER SHARIF
SHAYAN SHAFAT
OSMAN MUSA
HADI ZAHIR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
ZAHID KARIM

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
HAMZA KHAN
SAJJAD-UR-REHMAN
FAKHAR UL ISLAM
IRFAN MEHMOOD

FAZAL ILLAHI

IHSAN ULLAH

GUL PANRAH ARAB
SOHAIB AHMAD KHAN
ABDUL MUNEM KHATTAK
SHARIF GUL

SHAFAT MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZAHIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

53.33%
66.67%
53.33%
60.00%
46.67%

52.00%
46.67%
46.67%
60.00%
60.00%

68.89%
55.56%
51.11%
68.89%
46.67%
36.67%
55.56%
64.44%
64.44%
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